Review and comment on draft geotechnical investigation report. 
4. Receive and distribute 1 hard copy and 1 electronic copy to Client. 

Time of Beginning and Completion 

Anticipated schedule is July – August 2018 

Fees and Payments 

Client shall compensate Consultant a Lump Sum amount of Nine Thousand Eight-Hundred Seventy-Three 
Dollars ($9,873.00) for the Services described in this Supplemental Agreement.   

Except as specifically amended by this Supplemental Agreement, all the terms and conditions of the original 
Agreement dated April 18, 2014 shall remain in full force and effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused this Supplemental Agreement to be executed on the date